Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Web: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

Product Options
ILS PART NUMBER Peak Wavelength* Typical
Wattage  at
1050mA§
Forward
Voltage*
Minimum
Radiometric
Power (mW)
at 1050mA*
Radiance
Angle
Relevant
TSLC LED
datamin λp max λp
ILO-XN09-S260-SC201. 260nm 270nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 225mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILO-XN09-S270-SC201. 270nm 290nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 360mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILO-XN09-S300-SC201. 300nm 320nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 540mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILO-XO09-S260-SC201. 260nm 270nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 225mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILO-XO09-S270-SC201. 270nm 290nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 360mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILO-XO09-S300-SC201. 300nm 320nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 540mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILO-XP09-S260-SC201. 260nm 270nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 225mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
ILO-XP09-S270-SC201. 270nm 290nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 360mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
ILO-XP09-S300-SC201. 300nm 320nm 20W 15.0V to 22.5V 540mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
*Radiometric power is measured with an accuracy of ±10%.
*The forward voltage is measured with an accuracy of ±0.2V
*The peak/dominant wavelength is measured with an accuracy of ±1nm
These products generate UVC radiation which can cause skin damage

©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
1
N3535 9 SCOB Power Supply Options
ILS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. Additional Power Supplies are frequently being introduced
so please call us or check our website for the latest offering.
 ILS Driver Part No. Rating Current
N5050 9 PowerStar
UV per driver
IZC035-008F-5065C-SA 8W 350mA 1
IZC035-017F-0067A-SA 17W 350mA 1
IZC035-018T-9500A-SX 18W 350mA 1-2
IZC050-018T-9500A-SX 18W 500mA 1
IZC070-018T-9500A-SX 18W 700mA 1
IZC070-035F-0067C-SA 35W 700mA 1-2
IZC045-040A-9266C-SA 40W 450mA 2-3
OT-FIT-15/220-240/500-LT2-LP 15W 150-500mA 1-2
OTi-DALI-15/220-240/1A0-LT2 15W 150-1050mA 1-2
OTi-DALI-25/220-240/700-LT2 25W 180-700mA 1-2
OTi-DALI-10/220-240/700-NFC 10W 150-700mA 1